

The Touchstones Luncheon | October 21, 2024 | The New York Marriott Marquis

Your Name:				
			Company:	
Mailing Address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Phone:				
Email (required):				
Contact for tickets:				
	Platinum Table Sponsor: \$20,000 Recognition as a Platinum Sponsor on graphics and signage at the Touchstones Luncheon One VIP table of twelve (12) with sponsor identification at the Touchstones Luncheon First row table placement at the Touchstones Luncheon, while inventory lasts Recognition from the podium as a Touchstones Luncheon Platinum Sponsor Your corporate designee seated at The WICT Network Head Table			
	Gold Table Sponsor: \$15,000 Recognition as a Gold Sponsor on graphics and signage at the Touchstones Luncheon One VIP table of ten (10) with sponsor identification at the Touchstones Luncheon Priority table placement at the Touchstones Luncheon Recognition from the podium as a Touchstones Luncheon Gold Sponsor Your corporate designee seated at The WICT Network Head Table			
	Silver Table Sponsor: \$10,000 Recognition as a Silver Sponsor on graphics and signage at the Touchstones Luncheon Five (5) VIP tickets to the Touchstones Luncheon with seating at a priority table Recognition from the podium as a Touchstones Luncheon Silver Sponsor			
	Bronze Table Sponsor: \$7,500 Recognition as a Bronze Sponsor on graphics and signage at the Touchstones Luncheon Three (3) VIP tickets to the Touchstones Luncheon with seating at a priority table Recognition from the podium as a Touchstones Luncheon Bronze Sponsor			
PAYMENT INFORMATION:				
☐ Check Enclosed ☐ Pay By Card ☐ Request a pay link				
Amount Enclosed:				
Card/Check #: Exp. Date: _			Exp. Date:	
Name on Card:			Sec. Code:	
Billing Address:			Zip Code:	
Authorized Signature:				

*All sales are final. The WICT Network's tax identification number is 36-3814358. Consult your tax advisor for tax deductible information.